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Current Original
... | Contract Spending to | Contract | Contract o . Contract Contract
Vendor Name Department/Facility Number CAontract Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Type | Approved/Filed
mount
Date
WORKFORCE
DEVELOPMENT Department of Labor |C17056GG | $3,975,000.00$3,975,000.00|12/01/2017 |11/30/2018 | DISPLACED HOMEMAKER PROGRAM |Grant 01/04/2018
INSTITUTE INC
WORKFORCE WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT
DEVELOPMENT Department of Labor |C17057GG | $3,000,000.00$3,000,000.00{02/01/2018 |01/31/2019 |INSTITUTE MANUFACTURING Grant 01/05/2018
INSTITUTE INC INITIATIVE
THE STRATEGIC
ECONOMIC Department of Labor |C18224GG | $500,000.00| $494,791.69|07/01/2018 |06/30/2019 };?éa SOLAR ENERGY CONSORTIUM, Grant 12/21/2018
CONSORTIUM INC
NEW YORK
COMMITTEE FOR
OCCUPATIONAL Department of Labor |C18001GG | $356,340.76| $354,904.47|08/01/2018 |07/31/2019 |OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING |Grant 08/23/2018
SAFETY AND
HEALTH INC
UNITED
FEDERATION OF Department of Labor |C18002GG | $350,624.76| $350,624.76|08/01/2018 |07/31/2019 |OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING |[Grant 08/01/2018
TEACHERS
NEW YORK STATE
BUILDING & OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND
CONSTRUCTION Department of Labor |C18003GG | $350,624.76| $292,023.45|08/01/2018 |07/31/2019 HEALTH TRAINING, 18-19 Grant 08/15/2018
TRADES COUNCIL




NEW YORK

COMMITTEE FOR

OCCUPATIONAL Department of Labor |C160477 $350,000.00 [ $342,299.9608/01/2017 |07/31/2018 |Employment & Training Grant 01/31/2018

SAFETY AND

HEALTH INC

NEW YORK

COMMITTEE FOR
SAFE HEALTH TRAINING AND

OCCUPATIONAL Department of Labor |C17034GG | $350,000.00 | $349,962.86|08/01/2018 |07/31/2019 INDUSTRIAL HYGIENE SERVICES Grant 08/24/2018

SAFETY AND

HEALTH INC

DISPLACED

HOMEMAKERS

CENTER OF Department of Labor |C18106GG || $317,866.00| $317,865.50/08/01/2018 |07/31/2019 |DISPLACED HOMEMAKER Grant 11/06/2018

TOMPKINS COUNTY

INC

NYCDCC

APPRENTICESHIP

JOURNEYMAN

RETRAINING Department of Labor |C18004GG || $300,624.76/| $299,049.8808/01/2018 107/31/2019 |OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING |Grant 08/03/2018

EDUCATIONAL &

INDUSTRY FUND

PAUL SMITHS

COLLEGE OF ARTS & |Department of Labor |C160481 $300,000.00| $282,386.06|12/01/2016 |11/30/2017 NORTH AMERICAN LOGGER Grant 03/13/2018
TRAINING SCHOOL

SCIENCE

LONG ISLAND GAY

AND LESBIAN Department of Labor |C18314GG || $300,000.00| $216,202.3212/03/2018 /02/01/2020 OPPORTUNITY YOUTH CAREER Grant 11/08/2018
EXPLORATION AND ACCESS

YOUTH INC
OPPORTUNITY YOUTH CAREER

VIABILITY INC Department of Labor |C18319GG || $300,000.00| $280,761.85|12/05/2018 /06/05/2021 |EXPLORATION AND ACCESS, LONG |Grant 12/19/2018
ISLAND

UNIONDALE OPPORTUNITY YOUTH CAREER

SCHOOL DISTRICT Department of Labor |C18317GG | $300,000.00| $294,645.96(12/05/2018 |06/04/2021 EXPLORATION AND ACCESS Grant 12/13/2018

LEADERSHIP OPPORTUNITY YOUTH CAREER

Department of Labor |C18313GG | $300,000.00| $157,767.38|10/01/2018 |03/31/2020 |[EXPLORATION AND ACCESS, (Long |Grant 12/06/2018

TRAINING INC
Island)

UNITED WAY OF OPPORTUNITY YOUTH CAREER

LONG ISLAND Department of Labor |C18318GG | $300,000.00| $246,522.95|12/05/2018 |08/31/2021 EXPLORATION AND ACCESS Grant 12/06/2018
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WEST ISLIP YOUTH

OPPORTUNITY YOUTH CAREER

ENRICHMENT Department of Labor | C18320GG | $300,000.00| $209,150.08|11/05/2018 [05/05/2020 |0 05" n (0 2 mh e 2R Grant  |12/07/2018
SERVICES INC
BOARD OF
COOPERATIVE OPPORTUNITY YOUTH CAREER
e Department of Labor |C18310GG | $299,998.00| $280,596.80|12/05/2018 |06/05/2021 (PP R FIUTY MO H (ALE Grant  |12/06/2018
SERVICES - SUFFOLK
SCHENECTADY
COMMUNITY Department of Labor |C18102GG | $298,866.00| $276,185.9208/01/2018 |08/31/2019 | DISPLACED HOMEMAKER Grant  09/28/2018
ACTION PROGRAM ,500. 189
INC
BRENTWOOD UNION
OPPORTUNITY YOUTH CAREER
FREE SCHOOL Department of Labor [CI8309GG | $298,520.00| $156.427.70| 12/03/2018 |06/03/2020 | /3 0 e A TION AND ACCESS Grant  |12/20/2018
DISTRICT
WESTERN NY
COUNCIL ON
OCCUPATIONAL Department of Labor | C18005GG |  $283,878.76| $272,518.44(08/01/2018 |07/31/2019 |OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING |Grant  |08/01/2018
SAFETY & HEALTH
INC
ECONOMIC
OPPORTUNITY OPPORTUNITY YOUTH CAREER
RSO Department of Labor |C18311GG | $261,093.00| $196,663.76| 11/01/2018 |04/30/2020 [ PPPPEF FIUTY MO A LS Grant  |12/14/2018
SUFFOLK INC
SELF INITIATED OPPORTUNITY YOUTH CAREER
LIV ING OPTIONS [N [Department of Labor |C18316GG | $260,116.00| $260,115.9912/05/2018 |01/28/2021 | JoPP S Wi [E A0 TR ASE Grant  |12/04/2018
HEALTH CARE
INDUSTRY GRANT |Department of Labor |C18006GG |  $257.624.76| $256.524.5108/01/2018 [07/31/2019 | OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND Grant  08/10/2018
HEALTH TRAINING
CORPORATION
FINISHING TRADES
INSTITUTE OF OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH
N ESTERN AMDy Department of Labor C18008GG | $218.624.76 | $206.928.38|08/01/2018 |07/31/2019 | D iC OAL 50 Grant  09/06/2018
CENTRAL NEW YORK
WORKFORCE
BUILDING TRADES
}?\]IES\fF]?II:SjIjEAIEI\II\ICT Department of Labor |C150437 | $200,000.00| $200,000.00|10/01/2017 [03/31/2018 | pee 0 S0FS L  hang|Grant (030272018
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NEW YORK

COMMITTEE FOR

SAFETY HEALTH TRAINING AND
OCCUPATIONAL Department of Labor |C17067GG | $200,000.00| $187,861.75/01/01/2018 |12/31/2018 INDUSTRIAL HYGIENE SERVICES Grant 08/21/2018
SAFETY AND
HEALTH INC
WESTERN NY
COUNCIL ON NYS MANUFACTURERS
OCCUPATIONAL Department of Labor |C18213GG || $200,000.00| $194,736.47/09/01/2018 |08/31/2019 |INTERMEDIARY APPRENTICESHIP Grant 12/18/2018
SAFETY & HEALTH PROGRAM
INC
WORKFORCE
DEVELOPMENT Department of Labor |C17055GG || $200,000.00| $200,000.00|12/01/2017 |11/30/2018 |EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING Grant 01/31/2018
INSTITUTE INC
WORKFORCE

BUILDING TRADES
DEVELOPMENT Department of Labor |C17068GG | $200,000.00( $200,000.00/09/01/2018 |12/31/2018 PRE-APPRENTICESHIP PROGRAM Grant 11/08/2018
INSTITUTE INC
WORKFORCE NORTH AMERICAN LOGGER
DEVELOPMENT Department of Labor |C17103GG || $200,000.00| $200,000.00/02/01/2018 |101/31/2019 |TRAINING PROGRAM AT PAUL Grant 07/13/2018
INSTITUTE INC SMITHS COLLEGE
WORKFORCE

BUILDING TRADES
DEVELOPMENT Department of Labor |C17054GG || $200,000.00( $200,000.0006/01/2018 |03/31/2019 PRE-APPRENTICESHIP PROGRAM Grant 10/05/2018
INSTITUTE INC
WORKFORCE
DEVELOPMENT Department of Labor |C160471 $200,000.00/| $200,000.00/04/01/2018 |107/15/2018 |PRE-APPRENTICESHIP PROGRAM Grant 08/08/2018
INSTITUTE INC
NORTH SHORE
UNIVERSITY Department of Labor |C17232GG || $199,390.35| $145,375.7302/12/2018 /03/31/2018 |Health and Safety Grants Grant 05/11/2018
HOSPITAL
FAMILY AND OPPORTUNITY YOUTH CAREER
CHILDRENS Department of Labor |C18312GG || $195,998.00/| $153,926.75|12/01/2018 |05/31/2020 |EXPLORATION AND ACCESS, (Long Grant 12/06/2018
ASSOCIATION Island)
FINISHING TRADES
INSTITUTE OF NEW  ||Department of Labor [C18009GG | $189,624.76| $189,597.27|08/01/2018 |(07/31/2019 |[OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING |[Grant 08/07/2018
YORK
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LABORERS LOCAL
17 TRAINING &
EDUCATIONAL
TRUST FUND

Department of Labor

C18010GG

$185,596.76

$185,596.76

08/01/2018

07/31/2019

OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH
TRAINING, 2018 - 19

Grant

09/06/2018

RESEARCH
FOUNDATION OF
CUNY

Department of Labor

C17095GG

$182,553.00

$182,406.84

11/15/2017

03/31/2018

HEALTH AND SAFETY GRANTS

Grant

04/13/2018

THE LABOR
INSTITUTE

Department of Labor

C18011GG

$180,624.76

$158,495.74

08/01/2018

07/31/2019

OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND
HEALTH TRAINING

Grant

10/01/2018

NEW YORK
COMMITTEE FOR
OCCUPATIONAL
SAFETY AND
HEALTH INC

Department of Labor

C160476

$155,000.00

$146,198.04

04/01/2017

12/31/2017

Safety and Health Training Support

Grant

01/29/2018

MASON TENDERS
TRAINING FUND

Department of Labor

C18012GG

$152,624.76

$152,624.76

08/01/2018

07/31/2019

OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING

Grant

08/08/2018

EMPOWERED
PATHWAYS INC

Department of Labor

C18107GG

$152,263.00

$152,263.00

06/11/2018

06/10/2019

DISPLACED HOMEMAKER

Grant

12/12/2018

PUBLIC EMPLOYEES
FEDERATION

Department of Labor

C18013GG

$150,624.76

$150,624.70

08/01/2018

07/31/2019

OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH
TRAINING, 18-19

Grant

08/23/2018

NEW YORK
COMMITTEE FOR
OCCUPATIONAL
SAFETY AND
HEALTH INC

Department of Labor

C17083GG

$150,000.00

$94,195.75

10/02/2017

03/31/2018

HEALTH AND SAFETY GRANTS

Grant

05/25/2018

SCHOHARIE
COUNTY
COMMUNITY
ACTION PROGRAM

Department of Labor

C17038GG

$143,046.00

$134,885.70

09/01/2017

08/31/2018

DISPLACED HOMEMAKER

Grant

03/01/2018

WESTCHESTER
COMMUNITY
COLLEGE

Department of Labor

C18110GG

$141,398.00

$128,963.19

09/01/2018

08/31/2019

DISPLACED HOMEMAKER

Grant

11/15/2018

GREATER
SYRACUSE COUNCIL
ON OCCUPATIONAL
SAFETY AND
HEALTH INC

Page 5 of 6 - May 19,

Department of Labor

2024 - 02:29 PM.

C18014GG

$140,624.76

$135,925.54

08/01/2018

07/31/2019

OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING

Grant

08/23/2018




GREATER

BINGHAMTON CHAMBER OF COMMERCE ON THE

CHAMBER OF Department of Labor |C17064GG |  $140,000.00| $134,437.4001/01/2018 |12/31/2018 OB TRAINING PROGRAM Grant 03/07/2018

COMMERCE

HORNELL AREA

CHAMBER OF Department of Labor |C160461 $140,000.00 | $135,247.2403/01/2018 |02/28/2019 CHAMBER-ON-THE-JOB-TRAINING Grant 05/10/2018
PROGRAM

COMMERCE

TIOGA COUNTY

CHAMBER OF Department of Labor [C18215GG |  $140,000.00| $133,003.57|01/01/2019 |12/31/2019 |CHAMBER ON THE JOB TRAINING Grant 12/17/2018

COMMERCE INC
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