Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Contract Search Results Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2018 and 12/31/2018, Contract Type = Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative), Contract Type = Grant

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE INC	Department of Labor	C17056GG	\$3,975,000.00	\$3,975,000.00	12/01/2017	11/30/2018	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER PROGRAM	Grant	01/04/2018
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE INC	Department of Labor	C17057GG	\$3,000,000.00	\$3,000,000.00	02/01/2018	01/31/2019	WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE MANUFACTURING INITIATIVE	Grant	01/05/2018
THE STRATEGIC ECONOMIC CONSORTIUM INC	Department of Labor	C18224GG	\$500,000.00	\$494,791.69	07/01/2018	06/30/2019	THE SOLAR ENERGY CONSORTIUM, INC	Grant	12/21/2018
NEW YORK COMMITTEE FOR OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH INC	Department of Labor	C18001GG	\$356,340.76	\$354,904.47	08/01/2018	07/31/2019	OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING	Grant	08/23/2018
UNITED FEDERATION OF TEACHERS	Department of Labor	C18002GG	\$350,624.76	\$350,624.76	08/01/2018	07/31/2019	OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING	Grant	08/01/2018
NEW YORK STATE BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION TRADES COUNCIL	Department of Labor	C18003GG	\$350,624.76	\$292,023.45	08/01/2018	07/31/2019	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH TRAINING, 18-19	Grant	08/15/2018

NEW YORK COMMITTEE FOR OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH INC	Department of Labor	C160477	\$350,000.00	\$342,299.96	08/01/2017	07/31/2018	Employment & Training	Grant	01/31/2018
NEW YORK COMMITTEE FOR OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH INC	Department of Labor	C17034GG	\$350,000.00	\$349,962.86	08/01/2018	07/31/2019	SAFE HEALTH TRAINING AND INDUSTRIAL HYGIENE SERVICES	Grant	08/24/2018
DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS CENTER OF TOMPKINS COUNTY INC	Department of Labor	C18106GG	\$317,866.00	\$317,865.50	08/01/2018	07/31/2019	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER	Grant	11/06/2018
NYCDCC APPRENTICESHIP JOURNEYMAN RETRAINING EDUCATIONAL & INDUSTRY FUND	Department of Labor	C18004GG	\$300,624.76	\$299,049.88	08/01/2018	07/31/2019	OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING	Grant	08/03/2018
PAUL SMITHS COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE	Department of Labor	C160481	\$300,000.00	\$282,386.06	12/01/2016	11/30/2017	NORTH AMERICAN LOGGER TRAINING SCHOOL	Grant	03/13/2018
LONG ISLAND GAY AND LESBIAN YOUTH INC	Department of Labor	C18314GG	\$300,000.00	\$216,202.32	12/03/2018	02/01/2020	OPPORTUNITY YOUTH CAREER EXPLORATION AND ACCESS	Grant	11/08/2018
VIABILITY INC	Department of Labor	C18319GG	\$300,000.00	\$280,761.85	12/05/2018	06/05/2021	OPPORTUNITY YOUTH CAREER EXPLORATION AND ACCESS, LONG ISLAND	Grant	12/19/2018
UNIONDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT	Department of Labor	C18317GG	\$300,000.00	\$294,645.96	12/05/2018	06/04/2021	OPPORTUNITY YOUTH CAREER EXPLORATION AND ACCESS	Grant	12/13/2018
LEADERSHIP TRAINING INC	Department of Labor	C18313GG	\$300,000.00	\$157,767.38	10/01/2018	03/31/2020	OPPORTUNITY YOUTH CAREER EXPLORATION AND ACCESS, (Long Island)	Grant	12/06/2018
UNITED WAY OF LONG ISLAND	Department of Labor	C18318GG	\$300,000.00	\$246,522.95	12/05/2018	08/31/2021	OPPORTUNITY YOUTH CAREER EXPLORATION AND ACCESS	Grant	12/06/2018

WEST ISLIP YOUTH ENRICHMENT SERVICES INC	Department of Labor	C18320GG	\$300,000.00	\$209,150.08	11/05/2018	05/05/2020	OPPORTUNITY YOUTH CAREER EXPLORATION AND ACCESS	Grant	12/07/2018
BOARD OF COOPERATIVE EDUCATIONAL SERVICES - SUFFOLK	Department of Labor	C18310GG	\$299,998.00	\$280,596.80	12/05/2018	06/05/2021	OPPORTUNITY YOUTH CAREER EXPLORATION AND ACCESS	Grant	12/06/2018
SCHENECTADY COMMUNITY ACTION PROGRAM INC	Department of Labor	C18102GG	\$298,866.00	\$276,185.92	08/01/2018	08/31/2019	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER	Grant	09/28/2018
BRENTWOOD UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT	Department of Labor	C18309GG	\$298,520.00	\$156,427.70	12/03/2018	06/03/2020	OPPORTUNITY YOUTH CAREER EXPLORATION AND ACCESS	Grant	12/20/2018
WESTERN NY COUNCIL ON OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH INC	Department of Labor	C18005GG	\$283,878.76	\$272,518.44	08/01/2018	07/31/2019	OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING	Grant	08/01/2018
ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY COUNCIL OF SUFFOLK INC	Department of Labor	C18311GG	\$261,093.00	\$196,663.76	11/01/2018	04/30/2020	OPPORTUNITY YOUTH CAREER EXPLORATION AND ACCESS	Grant	12/14/2018
SELF INITIATED LIVING OPTIONS INC	Department of Labor	C18316GG	\$260,116.00	\$260,115.99	12/05/2018	01/28/2021	OPPORTUNITY YOUTH CAREER EXPLORATION AND ACCESS	Grant	12/04/2018
HEALTH CARE INDUSTRY GRANT CORPORATION	Department of Labor	C18006GG	\$257,624.76	\$256,524.51	08/01/2018	07/31/2019	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH TRAINING	Grant	08/10/2018
FINISHING TRADES INSTITUTE OF WESTERN AND CENTRAL NEW YORK	Department of Labor	C18008GG	\$218,624.76	\$206,928.38	08/01/2018	07/31/2019	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING, 2018 - 19	Grant	09/06/2018
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE INC	Department of Labor	C150437	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	10/01/2017	03/31/2018	BUILDING TRADES PRE-APPRENTICESHIP PROGRAM	Grant	03/02/2018

NEW YORK COMMITTEE FOR OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH INC	Department of Labor	C17067GG	\$200,000.00	\$187,861.75	01/01/2018	12/31/2018	SAFETY HEALTH TRAINING AND INDUSTRIAL HYGIENE SERVICES	Grant	08/21/2018
WESTERN NY COUNCIL ON OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH INC	Department of Labor	C18213GG	\$200,000.00	\$194,736.47	09/01/2018	08/31/2019	NYS MANUFACTURERS INTERMEDIARY APPRENTICESHIP PROGRAM	Grant	12/18/2018
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE INC	Department of Labor	C17055GG	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	12/01/2017	11/30/2018	EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING	Grant	01/31/2018
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE INC	Department of Labor	C17068GG	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	09/01/2018	12/31/2018	BUILDING TRADES PRE-APPRENTICESHIP PROGRAM	Grant	11/08/2018
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE INC	Department of Labor	C17103GG	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	02/01/2018	01/31/2019	NORTH AMERICAN LOGGER TRAINING PROGRAM AT PAUL SMITHS COLLEGE	Grant	07/13/2018
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE INC	Department of Labor	C17054GG	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	06/01/2018	03/31/2019	BUILDING TRADES PRE-APPRENTICESHIP PROGRAM	Grant	10/05/2018
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE INC	Department of Labor	C160471	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	04/01/2018	07/15/2018	PRE-APPRENTICESHIP PROGRAM	Grant	08/08/2018
NORTH SHORE UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL	Department of Labor	C17232GG	\$199,390.35	\$145,375.73	02/12/2018	03/31/2018	Health and Safety Grants	Grant	05/11/2018
FAMILY AND CHILDRENS ASSOCIATION	Department of Labor	C18312GG	\$195,998.00	\$153,926.75	12/01/2018	05/31/2020	OPPORTUNITY YOUTH CAREER EXPLORATION AND ACCESS, (Long Island)	Grant	12/06/2018
FINISHING TRADES INSTITUTE OF NEW YORK	Department of Labor	C18009GG	\$189,624.76	\$189,597.27	08/01/2018	07/31/2019	OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING	Grant	08/07/2018

LABORERS LOCAL 17 TRAINING & EDUCATIONAL TRUST FUND	Department of Labor	C18010GG	\$185,596.76	\$185,596.76	08/01/2018	07/31/2019	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING, 2018 - 19	Grant	09/06/2018
RESEARCH FOUNDATION OF CUNY	Department of Labor	C17095GG	\$182,553.00	\$182,406.84	11/15/2017	03/31/2018	HEALTH AND SAFETY GRANTS	Grant	04/13/2018
THE LABOR INSTITUTE	Department of Labor	C18011GG	\$180,624.76	\$158,495.74	08/01/2018	07/31/2019	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH TRAINING	Grant	10/01/2018
NEW YORK COMMITTEE FOR OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH INC	Department of Labor	C160476	\$155,000.00	\$146,198.04	04/01/2017	12/31/2017	Safety and Health Training Support	Grant	01/29/2018
MASON TENDERS TRAINING FUND	Department of Labor	C18012GG	\$152,624.76	\$152,624.76	08/01/2018	07/31/2019	OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING	Grant	08/08/2018
EMPOWERED PATHWAYS INC	Department of Labor	C18107GG	\$152,263.00	\$152,263.00	06/11/2018	06/10/2019	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER	Grant	12/12/2018
PUBLIC EMPLOYEES FEDERATION	Department of Labor	C18013GG	\$150,624.76	\$150,624.70	08/01/2018	07/31/2019	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING, 18-19	Grant	08/23/2018
NEW YORK COMMITTEE FOR OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH INC	Department of Labor	C17083GG	\$150,000.00	\$94,195.75	10/02/2017	03/31/2018	HEALTH AND SAFETY GRANTS	Grant	05/25/2018
SCHOHARIE COUNTY COMMUNITY ACTION PROGRAM	Department of Labor	C17038GG	\$143,046.00	\$134,885.70	09/01/2017	08/31/2018	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER	Grant	03/01/2018
WESTCHESTER COMMUNITY COLLEGE	Department of Labor	C18110GG	\$141,398.00	\$128,963.19	09/01/2018	08/31/2019	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER	Grant	11/15/2018
GREATER SYRACUSE COUNCIL ON OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH INC	Department of Labor	C18014GG	\$140,624.76	\$135,925.54	08/01/2018	07/31/2019	OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING	Grant	08/23/2018

GREATER BINGHAMTON CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	Department of Labor	C17064GG	\$140,000.00	\$134,437.40	01/01/2018	12/31/2018	CHAMBER OF COMMERCE ON THE JOB TRAINING PROGRAM	Grant	03/07/2018
HORNELL AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	Department of Labor	C160461	\$140,000.00	\$135,247.24	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CHAMBER-ON-THE-JOB-TRAINING PROGRAM	Grant	05/10/2018
TIOGA COUNTY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE INC	Department of Labor	C18215GG	\$140,000.00	\$133,003.57	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	CHAMBER ON THE JOB TRAINING	Grant	12/17/2018